Ziemassvetku sacensibas
Daugavpils, 21.12.2024

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21.12.2024 Startlist
Latvijas rekords 51.85 DUDA, Andrejs Istanbul (TUR) 12.12.2009
SKSM:51.22 / SM:56.08 /| SMK :59.34 / 1:1:03.54 / I1:1:09.93 / 11l : 1:18.88 / IV : 1:35.40
YB
Heat 1 of 20
1 STOLAROVS, Andrejs 14 DSS - Semjonovs NT
2 DAVIDANS, Arturs 13  DSS - Mihejevs NT
3 MIROSNIKOVS, Kirils 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
Heat 2 of 20
1 ORLOVS, Aleksejs 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
2 LAVRINOVICS, Mareks 15 DSS - Semjonovs NT
3 TIMOFEJEVS, Marks 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
4 SERGEJEVS, Aleksejs 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
Heat 3 of 20
1 KORABLOVS, Emils 15 DSS - Semjonovs NT
2 POGA, Alekss 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
3 TRUHANOVS, Tomass 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
4 LOBANOVS, Andris 15 DSS - Narajevs NT
Heat 4 of 20
1 JEZKOVS, Matvejs 10 Rezeknes BJSS NT
2 KRAVCEVICS, Renats 15 DSS - Semjonovs NT
3 MURIGINS, Arsenijs 15 DSS - Semjonovs NT
4 LAHS, Emanuels 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
Heat 5 of 20
1 DONOSIIS, Marks 14 DSS - Semjonovs NT
2 KARTASOVS, Martins 12  DSS - Mihejevs NT
3 ZUKOVS, Konstantins 15 DSS - Semjonovs NT
4 BOGDANOVICS, Andrejs 12  DSS - Mihejevs NT
Heat 6 of 20
1 SAZINSKIS, Martins 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
2 UTANS, Maksims 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
3 ZEVCUKS, Markuss 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
4 PUZO, Daniels 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
Heat 7 of 20
1 KUNICKIS, Timurs 12 DSS - Mihejevs NT
2 BISTRICKIS, Aleksandrs 13 DSS - Narajevs NT
3 JARMUSEVICS, Edvards 14  DSS - Semjonovs NT
4 MALAVKA, Artjoms 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
Heat 8 of 20
1 SADOVSKIS, Marks 15 DSS - Semjonovs NT
2 ZAVADSKIS, Maksims 13 DSS - Mihejevs NT
3 DZALBE, Roberts 16 DSS - Semjonovs NT
4 MARINICEVS, Alberts 15 DSS - Narajevs NT
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Heat 9 of 20

1 DEMBOVSKIS, Girts
2 PANOVSKIS, Jegors
3 DOBROVOLSKIS, Danila
4 PANOVSKIS, Matvejs

Heat 10 of 20
1 CUMAKS, Marks

2 LIHOVECKIS, Martins Gabriels

3 GRACOVS, Kevins
4 ANDRUSKEVICS, Artjoms

Heat 11 of 20

1 JAKOVLEVS, Davids
2 KULIKOVSKIS, Arturs
3 DAVIDANS, Andris
4 LEIKUSS, Rinalds

Heat 12 of 20

1 TROFIMOVS, Kirils

2 ANANCONOKS, Jegors
3 ANDRUSEVICS, llja

4 CAMANS, Ernests

Heat 13 of 20

1 KISKELIS, Germans

2 JUKSS, Rinalds

3 OKUNEVS, Raimonds
4 DIDENKO, Konstantins

Heat 14 of 20

1 ZAVADSKIS, Ernests
2 LEBEDEVS, Damirs
3 KOVALOVS, Arturs
4 STAKLE, Marts

Heat 15 of 20

1 UNGURS, Marks

2 KUDRJAVSKIS, Nikita
3 DEMIDENKO, Filips

4 GAVRILOVS, Artjoms

Heat 16 of 20

1 ANDRUSKEVICS, Romans
2 SISKO, Artjoms

3 UMPIROQVICS, Roberts

4 PALKOVSKIS, Tamurs

Heat 17 of 20

1 MINCENKO, Nikita

2 SOKOLOVS, Mareks
3 ZEILA, Lotars

4 CAMANS, Haralds
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DSS - Semjonovs

DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Narajevs

DSS - Bondere
DSS - Bondere
DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Mihejevs

DSS - Bondere
DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Bondere
DSS - Narajevs

DSS - Bondere
DSS - Bondere
DSS - Bondere
DSS - Bondere

DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Bondere
DSS - Bondere
DSS - Bondere

DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Dzalbe

DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Bondere

DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Dzalbe
Rezeknes BJSS

DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Narajevs
DSS - Narajevs

DSS - Narajevs

DSS - Semjonovs

DSS - Dzalbe
DSS - Dzalbe

5555

=

2:20.30
2:27.32

2:08.16
2:06.06
2:06.16
2:18.36

2:04.60
2:02.16
2:04.00
2:05.00

1:52.62
1:49.25
1:50.26
1:53.44

1:48.16
1:45.00
1:47.87
1:48.20

1:36.02
1:31.48
1:32.43
1:36.66

1:30.91
1:27.00
1:30.00
1:31.28

1:24.28
1:18.00
1:22.69
1:24.46
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Heat 18 of 20

1 SIDLOVSKIS, Renars

2 SAMODUROVS, Dmitrijs
3 LAGOIKO, Valentins

4 DOROZKO, Ivans

Heat 19 of 20

1 BOGDANOVICS, Viktors
2 GRIGORJEVS, Damirs
3 MITROFANOVS, Kirils

4 BARKEVICS, Damirs

Heat 20 of 20

1 GLOTOVS, Artjoms
2 CURGELIS, Vvalerijs
3 STOGOVS, llja

4 RAICONOKS, Lauris

12
12
10
10

07
09
09
12

07
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DSS - Dzalbe
Rezeknes BJSS
DSS - Semjonovs
DSS - Semjonovs

DSS - Dzalbe
Augsdaugavas NSS
DSS - Dzalbe
DSS - Dzalbe

DSS - Dzalbe
DSS - Dzalbe
DSS - Dedele
DSS - Dzalbe

1:17.23
1:12.29
1:15.20
1:18.00

1:11.00
1:06.06
1:10.00
1:11.00

1:03.97

54.05
1:03.96
1:05.00
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